



ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	AF1002	6" x 7.5" Air Filter	1
2	AF6002	4"-6" Air Filter Adapter	1
3	AF2080	Molded Intake Tube	1
4	AF3080	Airbox	1
5	AF5093	Bracket 1	1
6	AF5096	Bracket 2	1
7	AF4005	4"ID x 3"L Hump Rubber Coupler	1
8	MC400H	3 ⁹ / ₁₆ " - 4 ¹ / ₂ " #64 Hose Clamp	2
9	49000061-78	78" Air Box Trim Seal	1
10	49000064-24	1/2" Fuel Hose - 24" Long	1
N/A	PK1035	Hardware Package includes:	1
11	AF8005	Intake Hold Down Knob	1

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
12	AF4038	90° 5/8" Hose Barb - 1/4" NPT Male	1
13	HW115	1/4"-20 Nut	2
14	HW245	1/4"-20 x 5/8" Screw	2
15	HW249	M8 x 1.25 x 16MM Screw	1
16	HW320	1/4" Flat Washer	4
17	HW322	1/4" Split Lock Washer	2
18	HW324	M8 Flat Washer	1
19	HW244	M6 x 1.0 x 16MM Screw	3
20	HW318	M6 Split Lock Washer	3
21	HW319	M6 Flat Washer	3
22	HW335	1.062" OD .49" ID Rubber Washer	1
23	MC004P	5/8" Hose Pinch Clamp	2